Source

Alcohol Beverage Fund
Mixed Beverage
Cigarrette Tax

Tobacco Products Tax
Franchise Tax

GPT - Gas

GPT - Qil

Income Tax - Individual
Income Tax - Corporate
Insurance Premium Tax
Motor Vehicle Taxes
Sales Tax

Use Tax

Interest & Investments
Total Other OTC
Collections by Other Agencies
Tribal Gaming

Horse Track Gaming
Special License Plates
Business Activity Tax
Medical Marijuana Auth Rev Fund Appropriation

Total
% individual income

Source: Board of Equalization 12/27/21 packet

GRF, FY 21
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47,417,220
72,883,445
48,532,275
37,437,996
55,186,142

281,945,361

136,654,276

2,816,695,308

452,137,848
101,371,348
35,532,903
219,672,255
369,967,042
48,880,810
83,090,362
222,280,761

56

1017 Fund, FY 21

S 2,235,990.00
S 787,466.00

$535,281,420.00
$109,793,897.00
S 46,838,720.00

$310,058,945.00
S 72,656,521.00

$143,187,585.00
$ 19,848,667.00
$ 129.00
$ 168.00
$ 30,000,000.00

5,029,685,352 $ 1,270,689,508

42



