Source	GRF	, FY 21	1017 Fund, FY 21
Alcohol Beverage Fund	\$	47,417,220	
Mixed Beverage	\$	72,883,445	
Cigarrette Tax	\$	48,532,275	\$ 2,235,990.00
Tobacco Products Tax	\$ \$	37,437,996	\$ 787,466.00
Franchise Tax	\$	55,186,142	
GPT - Gas	\$	281,945,361	
GPT - Oil	\$	136,654,276	
Income Tax - Individual	\$	2,816,695,308	\$535,281,420.00
Income Tax - Corporate	\$	452,137,848	\$ 109,793,897.00
Insurance Premium Tax	\$	101,371,348	\$ 46,838,720.00
Motor Vehicle Taxes	\$	35,532,903	
Sales Tax	\$	219,672,255	\$310,058,945.00
Use Tax	\$	369,967,042	\$ 72,656,521.00
Interest & Investments	\$	48,880,810	
Total Other OTC	\$	83,090,362	
Collections by Other Agencies	\$	222,280,761	
Tribal Gaming			\$ 143,187,585.00
Horse Track Gaming			\$ 19,848,667.00
Special License Plates			\$ 129.00
Business Activity Tax			\$ 168.00
Medical Marijuana Auth Rev Fund Appropriation			\$ 30,000,000.00
Total	\$	5,029,685,352	\$ 1,270,689,508
% individual income		56	42

Source: Board of Equalization 12/27/21 packet